Type Source of funds
Amount of

entrusted loans
Undue

amount
Overdue
amount

Short-term entrusted loan Self-owned fund 8,104 1,761

Medium-and-long-term entrusted loan Self-owned fund 598

Total 8,104 2,359

Other information

□ Applicable　√ N/A

(2) Single entrusted loan

□ Applicable　√ N/A

Other information

□ Applicable　√ N/A

(3) Provision for impairment of entrusted loans

Unit: RMB’0000

Type Book balance Provision for bad debt

Short-term entrusted loan 1,761 58

Medium-and-long-term entrusted loan 598 16

Total 2,359 74

3. Other information

□ Applicable　√ N/A

(IV) Other material contracts

□ Applicable　√ N/A

XIV. Other explanations on major matters significantly affecting the investors’ value judgment and
investment decisions

□ Applicable　√ N/A

158 ENN Natural Gas

Changes in Ordinary
Shares and Shareholders

07

1592021 ANNUAL REPORT

I. Changes in Ordinary Shares

(I) Table of changes in ordinary shares

1. Table of changes in ordinary shares

Unit: share

Before change Increase or decrease (+ or -) After change

Number
of shares

Proportion
(%)

New
shares issued

Bonus
shares

Capitalization
of capital

reserves Others Subtotal
Number

of shares Proportion (%)

I. Non-tradable shares 1,370,626,680 52.72 +245,871,156 -202,943,972 +42,927,184 1,413,553,864 49.67

1. Shares by the State

2. Shares held by the State-owned
corporations

3. Other shares held by other
domestic investors +172,643,116 -129,715,932 +42,927,184 42,927,184 1.51

Including:  Domestic non-state-owned
　corporations +172,643,116 -148,056,000 +24,587,116 24,587,116 0.86

Shares held by domestic
　natural persons +18,340,068 +18,340,068 18,340,068 0.65

4. Shares held by foreign investors 1,370,626,680 52.72 +73,228,040 -73,228,040 0 1,370,626,680 48.16

Including:  Shares held by overseas
　corporations 1,370,626,680 52.72 +73,228,040 -73,228,040 0 1,370,626,680 48.16

Shares held by overseas
　natural persons

II. Tradable shares 1,229,355,783 47.28 +202,943,972 +202,943,972 1,432,299,755 50.33

1. RMB ordinary shares 1,229,355,783 47.28 +202,943,972 +202,943,972 1,432,299,755 50.33

2. Domestic-listed foreign shares

3. Overseas-listed foreign shares

4. Others

III. Total ordinary shares 2,599,982,463 100.00 +245,871,156 0 +245,871,156 2,845,853,619 100.00

160 ENN Natural Gas

2. Reason for changes in ordinary shares

(1) Completion of the non-public issue of shares to

raise supporting funds in February 2021

The Company completed the registration formalities with

China Securities Depository and Clearing Corporation

Limited Shanghai Branch for the additional shares that

it privately issued to 18 specific investors including

ENN Holdings to raise supporting funds on 1 February

2021. After the completion of this issue, the Company’s

non-tradable outstanding shares newly increased by

245,871,156 shares and, accordingly, the non-tradable